
Wicksburg Golf Schedule 2023
Date Course Organizer Info Boys Girls Tee Time

Thursday, February 16, 2023 Enterprise Country Club - Enterprise, AL Enterprise Regular Season B1 10:00 AM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 Saugahatchee Country Club - Opelika, AL Auburn Auburn Invitational G1 9:30 AM
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 RTJ Highland Oaks Providence Regular Season B2 G2 12:00 PM
Monday, February 27, 2023 RTJ Highland Oaks Providence "Talons Up" Girl's Tournament G3 9:00 AM
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 RTJ Highland Oaks Dothan High Regular Season B3 G4 12:00 PM
Tuesday, March 07, 2023 Dothan National Golf Club Rehobeth Regular Season (9 holes JH) B4
Monday, March 13, 2023 Enterprise Country Club - Enterprise, AL Elba Elba Tournament B5 G5 10:00 AM
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 RTJ Highland Oaks Wicksburg Regular Season B6 G6 12:30 PM
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 RTJ Highland Oaks Northside Regular Season B7 G7 12:30 PM

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 RTJ Cambrian Ridge - Greenville, AL Brantley Brantley Invitational B8 G8
SPRING BREAK | March 27-31

Tuesday, April 04, 2023 RTJ Highland Oaks Providence Regular Season B9 G9 12:30 PM
Saturday, April 08, 2023 Luverne Country Club - Luverne, AL Brantley Regular Season B10
Monday, April 10, 2023 Tartan Pines - Enterprise Enterprise "Battle at the Bridges" G10 9:30 AM
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Tartan Pines - Enterprise Enterprise "Battle at the Bridges" G10 8:30 AM
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 RTJ Highland Oaks Dale County Regular Season B11 G11 12:30 PM

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Enterprise Country Club Enterprise Regular Season B12
Monday, April 17, 2023 RTJ Highland Oaks Providence Regular Season G12 10:00 AM
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 RTJ Highland Oaks Houston Academy Regular Season B13 G13 12:30 PM

Thursday, April 20, 2023 Tartan Pines - Enterprise Enterprise Regular Season G14
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 RTJ Cambrian Ridge - Greenville, AL Elba Regular Season B14
Monday, May 1, 2023 RTJ Cambrian Ridge - Greenville, AL AHSAA Boys 1A-2A Sectional Tournament
Monday, May 1, 2023 RTJ Cambrian Ridge - Greenville, AL AHSAA Girls 1A-3A Sectional Tournament
Monday, May 8, 2023 RTJ Cambrian Ridge - Greenville, AL AHSAA Boys 1A-2A Sub-State Tournament
Monday, May 8, 2023 RTJ Highland Oaks - Dothan, AL AHSAA Girls 1A-3A Sub-State Tournament
Monday, May 15, 2023 RTJ Grand National - Auburn, AL AHSAA Boys 1A-2A State Tournament
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 RTJ Grand National - Auburn, AL AHSAA Boys 1A-2A State Tournament
Monday, May 15, 2023 RTJ Grand National - Auburn, AL AHSAA Girls 1A-3A State Tournament
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 RTJ Grand National - Auburn, AL AHSAA Girls 1A-3A State Tournament


